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Human Resources Contact Information 

Name Title/Role Phone Email 

Tim Paige Vice President, HR 232-6211 tpaige@bryant.edu 

Cathy Currie 

Director, HR 
Total Rewards & Payroll Operations 

Business Partner: President’s Division 
(non-Athletics), Academic Affairs, 
International Affairs 

232-6369 ccurrie@bryant.edu 

Erika Paquette 

Sr. Associate Director, Employment 
and HR Operations 

Business Partner: Academic Affairs, 
Athletics, Business Affairs 

232-6717 epaquett@bryant.edu 

Meaghan Trayner 

Associate Director, Learning and 
Development/Title IX 

Business Partner: Enrollment 
Management, Student Affairs 

232-6015 mtrayner@bryant.edu 

Kathy Langton 

Associate Director, Compensation 
and Benefits 

Business Partner: Information Services, 
University Advancement 

232-6386 klangton@bryant.edu 
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Liz Canesi HR Generalist 232-6014 ecanesi@bryant.edu 

Jenna Gauthier HR Coordinator 232-6843 jgauthier3@bryant.edu 

Kim Malo   Payroll Coordinator 232-6238 kmm14@bryant.edu 

Shahara Proulx-Tracy Assistant Director, HR  232-6013 sproulx1@bryant.edu 

   Jennifer Rosa Payroll/HR Coordinator    232-6365 jrosa4@bryant.edu 

General Inquiries 

401-232-6010 

humanresources@bryant.edu 

Payroll Inquiries 
payroll@bryant.edu 
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